
2600 Canyon Rd. 
Los Alamos, NM 87544

PEEC Board of Directors 
Elected in October 2019 

President, Richard Wallace
Vice President, Elizabeth Allen
Secretary, Mouser Williams 
Treasurer, Linda Zwick
Directors, Jeremy Campbell, Galen Gisler, Angela 

Lopez, Jennifer Macke, and Hari Viswanathan

PEEC Staff 
Executive Director, Katherine Bruell, director@peecnature.org 
Director of Interpretation, Jonathan Creel, programs@peecnature.org 
Education Programs Director, Siobhan Niklasson, educator@peecnature.org 
Adventure Programs Manager, Beth Cortright, adventure@peecnature.org 
Marketing Manager, Rachel Landman, publicity@peecnature.org
Visitor Services Manager, Christa Tyson, visitorservices@peecnature.org 
Gift Shop & Programs Coordinator, Ashleigh Lusher, a.lusher@peecnature.org 
Play-Based Education Specialist, Denise Matthews, denise@peecnature.org
Educators, Elizabeth Watts, elizabeth@peecnature.org

Mariana Rivera Freeman, mariana@peecnature.org
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